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
this spectacular garden at the top of the lot. Beautiful views
& privacy. Eat-in kitchen with upgraded cabinets. Vinyl siding
& updated aluminum fascia, eaves, soffits & roof. Home
needs some renovating! What do you expect for this money?

FUTURE DEVELOPMENT $395,000

ACTON EAST LOCATION
Spacious brick bungalow on large 100’ x 150’

lot close to all latest amenities, arena, shop-
ping. Please call Gord*.
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With Brook Trout... RARE UNIT...
flows through the woods on this 50 acre country estate. The home sits

at the end of a long, leng, long private drive & has 3 bdrms, den, dining Wlﬂ] WﬁIkUUt f[[}n'l rec room, Ba{:ki]']g onto C]t}’ UWTIEd fﬂr'

room, great room with cathedral ceilings & stone fireplace. Country ¢ - :
kitchen has built-in stove, oak cupboards & walkout to vard. CVAC, J €st foEl‘lng privacy and nature. Open Cﬁnﬂept floor plﬂn
with wood burnin

Greenhouse, Solarium, Large Pond, Numerous Cardens. Metal Roof
with Lifetime Warranty & 30 x 40 Shed. Call Tony* or Carol*.
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GREAT S

2 bedroom townhome at end of quiet street. Duffield
model with solarium. Freshly painted throughout.
Includes hot water heater, fridge, stove, b/i dishwasher,
washer, dryer. Call Tony* or Carol* to view.

Lovely 3 Storey To m

backing onto open park area for the kids! This home features 3
spacious bdrms, private master bdrm with walk-in closet and 4
pc. ensuite, 2nd and 3rd bedrooms are bright with french
doors to the balcony, walkout kit to patio, ensuite laundry,
built-in garage, mew carpet & freshly painted throughout.

Maturity is the ability to stand for a lot and fall for little!

-CAROL" & TONY'WALRAVEN

** Associate Broker *Sales Representatives

905-877-5211

www.walraventeam.com

REMI 552 CENTRE

Carol & Tony Support
The Children's
Miracle Network

i

B HALTON LTD., REALTOR
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JUST MOVE
RIGHTIN...

This house is gorgeous and you
won’t have to do a thing . . .
tastefully decorated, gas fireplace,
finished walkout basement,
insulated and dry-walled garage,
huge deck with privacy and shade.

Call for your appointment today!
05-687-90

A LOT
OF
HOUSE

Roomy two
storey iIn
central
location.
Updated kitchen, windows, fireplace, furnace
& central air & more! Check out the private
yard, pool, decking and shed. Call Carol
05-707-30

LUXURY
FREEHOLD
TOWNHOME

Upgraded 1850 sq. ft. home in Georgetown finished on all 3 levels.
Large open kit/family rm with 9’ ceilings, loads of cupboards, gas
FP, w/o to roomy deck o/l mature trees. Also w/o from lower level
rec room area. This is a “must see” if you are looking for
tuwlhnuse living with a premium property. 2 05-669-30
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GREAT COURT LOCATION |

Sidesplit on much desired street in Georgetown,
well maintained by long time owners. Updated
kitchen, main bathroom, ceramic, hardwood. Call
Carol McMurray*. 05-571-30

LOVELY, SPACIOUS SIDESPLIT
Well maintained home in country on over 1/2 acre
in good location. Lots of updates including roof,
windows & heating system. Call Carol McMurray*.
05-697-60




